The NetVanta® 7100 is an integrated IP data
networking and telephony solution designed to
simplify Voice over IP (VoIP) and IP telephony
for business locations of up to 100 employees.
This one-box solution combines multiple data and
voice functions into a single, affordable platform.
The ADTRAN® NetVanta 7100 IP Communication
Platform includes a router, 24-port Power over

■	1 WAN Ethernet for broadband Internet/IP access
■	MoH or overhead paging ports   ■ Door relay
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
NetVanta 7100 	 1200796E1
NVU BCS BNDL 100 LIC (UC Software Only)	 1950101BSG1
NVU BCS BNDL w/7100
  (UC Software and NetVanta 7100)	 4200796G1#UC
Network Interface Modules (NIMs)
T1 	 1202862L1
Dual T1	 1200872L1
ADSL 	 1202869E1
 Voice Interface Modules (VIMs)
Analog 4-Port Station (FXS)	 1200690E1
Analog 4-Port Trunk (FX0)	 1202691G1
Analog 2-Port Trunk/2-Port Station	 1202692G1
T1/PRI	 1200695L1
Fiber Expansion Modules
SFP Module, 1000Base-SXSFP	 1200480E1
SFP Module, 1000Base-LXSFP	 1200481E1
ADTRAN, Inc.
Attn: Enterprise Networks
901 Explorer Boulevard
Huntsville, AL 35806